8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00

WORKSHOPS

Monday, May 15

2006 WV GIS FORUM & WORKSHOPS - Overview Schedule

WORKSHOPS

Tuesday, May 16

WV GIS ACTIVITIES DAY

Wednesday, May 17

GIS IN THE
APPALACHIANS

Thursday, May 18

WORKSHOPS

Friday, May 19

Registration Opens
White Hall, Third Floor

Registration Opens
Mountainlair Ballroom

Registration Opens
Mountainlair Ballroom

Registration Opens
White Hall, Third Floor

NHD Overview
White Hall, Room 312

President Hardesty Remarks

Opening Remarks

FEDERAL GOVT. SESSION
U.S. Geological Survey (30 min.)

Sue Bergeron et al.
Lowell Ballard

Intro to Remote
Sensing

Registration Opens
White Hall, Third Floor

(25 Seat Capacity) US Census Bureau (15 min.) Yueming Wu White Hall, Room_312
FEMA (15 min.) Jeff Lovin (25 Seat Capacity)
Farm Service Agency (15)
POSTER VIEWING /
BREAK BREAK REERESHMENTS BREAK
STATE GOVT. SESSION Michael C. Anderson
NHD Applications / WV DOT (15 min.) Rex Thaxton Intro to Remote
Hands on Mine Mapping (45 min.) Brian Daniel Sensing
White Hall, Room 312 DEP, WVGES, WVDHSEM Michael Anderson White Hall, Room 312
(25 Seat Capacity) WV SAMB (15 min.) Matt Frost (25 Seat Capacity)
WV Office of Technology
LUNCH Provided SL(;Ja’\IiE:_| - Plgcr)c\)lflcejzgor
LUNCH Speaker - Gary Harp, Director of P

(on your own)

Kentucky's Division of Geographic

Sean Ahearn, Hunter
College of the City

Information University of New York
Association Presentations (10| Barbara MacLennan et al.
el M';gzgta GNIS Web mins Each) Steve Harouff
Vggg;';?g’ White Hall, Applications State GIS Strategic Plan (10 min.) George Towers
(25 Seat Room 312 | White Hall, Room 312 | GIS Coordination Program (15 min.) Gren Hamons et al.
i (25 Seat 25 Seat Capaci ;
Capacity) Capacity) ( pacity) BREAK Seward Gilbert
POSTER VIEWING /
BREAK BREAK
REFRESHMENTS
GPS FGDC WV GIS Coordination Program Jeff Lovin
White Hal, | Meradae . Discussions Galina Fet
Room 310 o Sl ESRI Presentation Leah Ceperley
(25 Seat @5 Seat ArcGIS 9.2 Release .
Capacity) Canach White Hall, G21 Francis Precht
X pacity)
Continued from .
break Continued CLOSING COMMENTS
from break

EVENING SOCIAL
5:30-8:00
at
Clarion Hotel Morgan
Elevation 127

Dinner Included

Color Legend

Break/Lunch Times

Presentations

Registration

Social

Workshops

Unscheduled Time

8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00



